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Death Sentences per Capita

County Death Sentencing from 2000-2007

Tulare 1.630
Riverside 1.294
Contra Costa 0.949
Alameda 0.898
San Bernardino 0.819
Ventura 0.664
Kern 0.605
Sacramento 0.572
Santa Barbara 0.500
Monterey 0.498
California (Average) 0.490
Merced 0.475
Los Angeles 0.462
San Luis Obispo 0.405
Orange 0.351
San Diego 0.320
Stanislaus 0.224
Sonoma 0.218
San Mateo 0.141
Fresno 0.125
Santa Clara 0.119
Marin 0
San Francisco 0
Santa Cruz 0
Solano 0

Death Sentences per Murder Charged

Ventura
Riverside
Contra Costa
San Luis Obispo
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San Francisco
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0.063
0.041
0.035
0.029
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0.014
0.013
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0.011
0.007
0.005
0.003
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